
 
 

 
SECTOR 

 
TITLE 

 
PUBLICATION 

DATE 

 
CONTACT 

Aerospace/ 
Defense 

Defense Market Overview April 24, 2009 Jestyn.Cooper@mail.doc.gov 
 

Business Aviation 
 

Nov 6, 2009 Jestyn.Cooper@mail.doc.gov 
 

Apparel Teenage Fashion Wear April 30, 2009 Marcella.Marcheso@mail.doc.gov 
 

Automotive Automotive Services July 31, 2009 Sara.Jones@mail.doc.gov 
 

Motorcycles, Mopeds and 
Scooters 

May 29, 2009 Sara.Jones@mail.doc.gov 
 

Books & 
Periodicals 

Children’s Publishing May 29, 2009 Stewart.Gough@mail.doc.gov 
 

Computer 
Software 

UK Computer Market 
Overview 
 

Oct 30,2009 Andrew.Williams@mail.doc.gov 

Cosmetics & 
Toiletries 

Haircare Products 
 

Sept 30, 2009 Sara.Jones@mail.doc.gov 
 

Forestry The UK Timber Market Nov 27, 2009 Cheryl.Withers@mail.doc.gov 

Healthcare The UK Healthcare IT 
Market 

Aug 28, 2009 Cheryl.Withers@mail.doc.gov 

Hotel & 
Restaurant 
Equipment 

Catering Equipment Aug 31, 2009 Marcella.Marcheso@mail.doc.gov 

Packaging 
Equipment 

Packaging – Paper & Board Nov 30,2009 Marcella.Marcheso@mail.doc.gov 

Telecoms UK Telecommunications 
Market Overview 

May 29, 2009 Andrew.Williams@mail.doc.gov 
 

Tourism/ 
Entertainment 

Business Travel Market July 31, 2009 Stewart.Gough@mail.doc.gov 
 

Cruise Industry Overview Aug 31, 2009 Stewart.Gough@mail.doc.gov 
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